Note:	Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type to (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the	the fax audit number document.
	(((H16000295510 3)))	
	H160002955103ABC\$	
Note:	DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your brow Doing so will generate another cover sheet.	wser from this page.
Тс	: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383	- 2
Fr	om: Account Name : LEGAL200M.COM INC. Account Number : I20018000062 Phone : (323)962-8600 Fax Number : (323)962-3889	SECRETARY C ALLAHASSEE
**Er	ter the email address for this business entity to be annual report mailings. Enter only one email address Email Address:	used for future of the splease,**
	FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPOR	ATION

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

1.1

Help

K. SALY DEC 1 3 2016 To: Page 3 of 6

2016-12-12 17:37:05 GMT

13234467067 From: Imelda Vasquez

### TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

# SUBJECT: AGE OF LEARNING FOR SCHOOLS, INC.

(Name of corporation - must include suffix)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Cheyenne Moseley		
a <u></u>	(Name of Person)	
Legalzoom.com, Inc.		
- <u></u>	(Firm/Company)	
101 N. Brand Blvd., 11th Floor		
	(Address)	
Glendale, CA 91203		
	(City/State and Zip code)	
For further information concerning t	his matter, please call:	

Cheyenne Moseley \_\_\_\_\_ at (800 \_\_\_) 773-0888, Ext. 9724

(Name of Person)

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

#### STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines St. Tallahassee, FL 32399 MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

 Ø\$78.75 Filing Fee &I\$87.50 Filing Fee.Certified CopyCertificate of Status &Certified CopyCertified Copy

nanassee, PL 52514

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

### IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607,1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

Age of Learning for Schools, Inc. 1.

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

	y under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applicable)	
07/15/2016	of incorporation) 5.		
(Date	of incorporation)	(Date of duration, if other than perpet	tual)
	(Date first transacted business in Fl		
	(Date first transacted business in Fl (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502)	orida, if prior to registration) F.S., to determine penalty liability)	
	ive, Suite 101 Dover, DE 19904	• • •	
	(Principal o	office address)	<u>دم</u>
			2016DEC
	(Current mailing a	ddress, if different)	DEC
Name and <u>stree</u> Name:	t address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. E United States Corporation Agents, Inc.	fox <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	12 ARY SSI
fice Address:	13302 Winding Oak Court Suite A	-	OF STATE
	Tampa	33612 , Florida	<u>e</u> n
	(City)	(Zip code)	

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Cheyenne Moseley, Assistant Secretary on behalf of United States Corporation Agents, Mr. Inc.

(Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

To: Page 6 of 6

.

13234467067 From: Imelda Vasquez

.....

\_ \_ \_ \_ \_

DIRI	ECTORS
	Fig & T
¢33.	Solution of the second s
Chai	ппас:
-	Doug C. Dohring
	101 N. Brand Blvd., 8th Floor Glendale, CA 91203
	David Samuelson
	101 N. Brand Blvd., 8th Floor Glendale, CA 91203
dent:	David Samuelson
	David Samuelson 101 N. Brand Blvd., 8th Floor Glendale, CA 91203
C55:	101 N. Brand Blvd., 8th Floor, Glendale, CA 91203
ress: Presi	101 N. Brand Blvd., 8th Floor Glendale, CA 91203
ess: Presi ess:	101 N. Brand Blvd., 8th Floor Glendale, CA 91203         dent:
ess: Presi ess:	101 N. Brand Blvd., 8th Floor Glendale, CA 91203 dent:
ess: Presi ess:	101 N. Brand Blvd., 8th Floor Glendale, CA 91203         dent:
ess: Presi ess: etary: ess: surer:	101 N. Brand Blvd., 8th Floor Glendale, CA 91203         dent:
Presi Presi ess: ess: surer:	101 N. Brand Blvd., 8th Floor Glendale, CA 91203         dent:
Presi Presi ess: ess: surer:	101 N. Brand Blvd., 8th Floor Glendale, CA 91203         dent:
Presi Presi ess: ess: surer: ess: fE: offic rue a	101 N. Brand Blvd., 8th Floor Glendale, CA 91203         dent:



Page 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "AGE OF LEARNING FOR SCHOOLS, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-THIRD DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVE BEEN FILED TO DATE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "AGE OF LEARNING FOR SCHOOLS, INC." WAS INCORPORATED ON THE FIFTEENTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL FRANCEISE TAXES

FILED

7

â.,



6098121 8300 SR# 20166771607

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 203390106 Date: 11-23-16